
 

 

2014 Assumption Winter/Indoor Track and Field Schedule 

 

 

 
 

Indoor Track (begins Mon, Dec 9) 

Day Date Meet (competing as LTC or AHS?) Location Time  

Thurs Nov 21 LTC/DCAC Time Trial Assumption Green 6:00 pm 

Sat Jan 25 SAT test date 

Sat Feb 1 UK Wildcat Indoor (AHS) Univ of Kentucky 12:00 pm 

Sat Feb 8 IU Bloomington Indoor (AHS) IU Bloomington 11:30 am  

Sat Feb 8 ACT test date 

Sat Feb 22 UK High School Invite (LTC) Univ of Kentucky 12:00 pm 

Mon Feb 24 Mission Week begins    

Fri Feb 28 Mission Week ends    

Sat Mar 1 Spring Thaw Relays (AHS) Oldham Co HS 12:00 pm 

Tues Mar 4 Winter Track Fiesta Assumption Green 1:30 pm 

Thurs Mar 6 First Day of Spring Track practice Assumption Green 3:30 pm 

Fri Mar 7 West Lafayette Individuals (AHS) Purdue Univ 5:00 pm 

Sat Mar 8 SAT test date 

Fri-Sun Mar 14-16 New Balance Indoor Nationals (LTC) New York, NY TBA 

      

 

 


